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Currency THB

Address avANITUSMITEIUSILaNAIan 1y9 12 30 30120

Date TellerId |[Transact| Description Amount Tax |Balance
02/01/2024 15:00:04 [93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -46,530.00{ .00| 27,308,803.74
04/01/2024 18:53:28 [90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -12,621.87| .00| 27,296,281.87
04/01/2024 00:33:46 [9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3026031674 257,362.00| .00| 27,553,643.87
05/01/2024 02:15:28 93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax | -11,456.00{ .00| 27,542,187.87
06/01/2024 14:56:50 |K19294 PASWP [9294-3090004160000000 -16,076.00( .00| 27,526,111.87
05/01/2024 14:59:10 [KTRD PASWP |RD-0994000294743 -7,198.38| .00| 27,518,913.49
05/01/2024 18:06:12 |90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -12,375.00( .00| 27,506,538.49
05/01/2024 00:35:13 |9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3026031674 605,339.00{ .00| 28,111,877.49
08/01/2024 12:41:39 [412264 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -3,267.00| .00| 28,108,610.49
08/01/2024 17:01:11 |90155 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -423,653.08| .00| 27,684,957 41
09/01/2024 09:43:06 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -198,720.00| .00| 27,486,237.41
09/01/2024 19:10:24 90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -1,981.31| .00| 27,484,256.10
09/01/2024 19:10:28 90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -4,656.07| .00| 27,479,600.03
09/01/2024 00:29:35 [9700 SPOSD |[SPO From 3026031674 539,100.00{ .00| 28,018,700.03
10/01/2024 14:23:47 (560886 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -3,465.00] .00| 28,015,235.03
10/01/2024 14:25:46 (560886 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -693.00| .00| 28,014,542.03
10/01/2024 17:01:13 [90155 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -66,695.20| .00| 27,947,846.83
10/01/2024 00:34:03 (9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3026031674 13,5600.00| .00| 27,961,346.83
11/01/2024 09:43:51 (560886 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -297.00] .00| 27,961,049.83
11/01/2024 09:46:04 (560886 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -3,564.00| .00| 27,957,485.83
12/01/2024 02:15:08 [93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -23,000.00| .00| 27,934,485.83
12/01/2024 14:50:52 (552429 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -1,930.00| .00| 27,932,555.83
12/01/2024 00:29:17 (9700 SPOSD |[SPO From 3026031674 145.50| .00| 27,932,701.33
16/01/2024 17:01:13 {90155 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 | -6,934.58| .00| 27,925,766.75
16/01/2024 00:29:26 (9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3026031674 11,598.61| .00| 27,937,365.36
18/01/2024 13:35:10 [93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -1,200.00{ .00| 27,936,165.36
18/01/2024 13:36:03 (93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -33,500.00{ .00| 27,902,665.36
18/01/2024 16:26:45 |550052 |[OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -14,850.00{ .00| 27,887,815.36
19/01/2024 02:15:37 {93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -2,528.00| .00| 27,885,287.36
19/01/2024 16:17:12 |552429 |OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -9,320.24| .00| 27,875,967.12
23/01/2024 13:36:03 [93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -2,600.00| .00| 27,873,367.12
23/01/2024 13:44:41 [937071 BSD14 [Nakhonratchasi/200694 51,185.00] .00| 27,924,552.12
23/01/2024 15:40:29 (510536 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -346.50| .00| 27,924,205.62
24/01/2024 02:15:20 (93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -12,157.20| .00| 27,912,048.42
24/01/2024 02:15:25 93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -4,000.00| .00| 27,908,048.42
24/01/2024 02:25:27 (93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAO Tax -4,600.00| .00| 27,903,448.42
24/01/2024 02:30:03 {93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -1,500.00| .00| 27,901,948.42
24/01/2024 17:53:37 (90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -2,840.80| .00| 27,899,107.62
26/01/2024 02:20:13 93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAO Tax -240,800.00] .00| 27,658.307.62
26/01/2024 02:20:14 [93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -531,117.50] .00| 27,127.190.12
26/01/2024 09:54:45 552429 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -297.00] .00| 27,126,893.12




26/01/2024 09:57:30 (552429 [OTOS [TFR-3026032719 -297.00| .00| 27,126,596.12
26/01/2024 15:35:04 (510536 [OTOS |[TFR-3026032719 -138,567.50| .00| 26,988,028.62
26/01/2024 15:37:54 510536 |[OTOS |[TFR-3026032719 -1,500.00{ .00| 26,986,528.62
26/01/2024 17:00:57 [90155 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -4,435.20| .00| 26,982,093.42
26/01/2024 20:48:59 (90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -10,400.00{ .00| 26,971,693.42
26/01/2024 20:49:17 {90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -19,847.00{ .00| 26,951,846.42
29/01/2024 15:00:23 (552467 |OTOS |[TFR-3026032719 -223,500.00| .00{ 26,728,346.42
29/01/2024 15:17:59 560886 |OTOS |[TFR-3026032719 -11,880.00| .00| 26,716,466.42
29/01/2024 15:20:12 [560886 [OTOS |[TFR-3026032719 -1,485.00| .00| 26,714,981.42
29/01/2024 16:19:37 [550052 [OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -2,500.00| .00 26,712,481.42
29/01/2024 00:34:34 (9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3026031674 46,254.67| .00| 26,758,736.09
30/01/2024 00:34:36 |9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3026031674 11,595.31| .00[ 26,770,331.40

26,467,687.30

302,644.099999998




